
10,000L MOLASSES ROUND TANK

   


Email to sales@qtank.com.au or fax: 3881 0209.
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Please indicate where you would like to 

position the Cleanable Highflow Overflow .


2, 5, 7 or 10


Pre-drill:


PLEASE INDICATE YOUR FITTING REQUIREMENTS:
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Water 

Marked  

Ball Valve


Cleanable 

Highflow Overflow


Lockable  

Tap Fitting


2,560mm
 300kg
 2,200gal
2,170mm


FITTING DIAGRAM


The position of the Tap Fitting is 12. Located 

approx knee height.


The position of the Ball Valve is 12. Located at base 

of tank.
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